
Number of participants in extracurricular activity groups

●Total number 

1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year

Central Organs 32 257 58 158 29 156 59 412 11 72

Cultural Division 119 278 106 339 35 122 220 660 44 94

Academic Division 156 261 51 198 13 56 99 312 5 14

Athletic Division 53 152 104 310 17 66 67 200 4 11

Registered student groups 161 763 150 737 43 274 188 919 57 324

Total 521 1,711 469 1,742 137 674 633 2,503 121 515

1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year

Central Organs 8 127 29 119 9 107 26 124 13 87

Cultural Division 53 153 70 218 48 106 24 84 8 51

Academic Division 27 76 55 140 11 67 5 36 3 10

Athletic Division 102 278 47 167 33 75 27 53 7 17

Registered student groups 211 693 507 1,358 146 397 127 327 40 237

Total 401 1,327 708 2,002 247 752 209 624 71 402

1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year

Central Organs 22 75 116 217 42 98 8 14 188 404 ●Real number

Cultural Division 13 38 29 60 30 63 2 5 74 166 1st year

Academic Division 5 10 6 27 1 17 0 0 12 54 2nd year

Athletic Division 21 83 46 172 11 48 1 4 79 307 3rd year

Registered student groups 212 562 313 972 136 377 7 18 668 1,929 above 4th year

Total 273 768 510 1,448 220 603 18 41 1,021 2,860 Total

7,242 7,940 7,876 7,636 32,600

90
107

1,709
7242 7940 7876 9,542

above 2nd year

Total (Kinugasa Campus)

1,055

1,493

841

1st year

189

524

324

739

14

0

327

195

620

1st year

21

6

0

106

3,017

above 2nd year

84

7,145

College of Image Arts and
Sciences

College of Pharmaceutical
Sciences

College of Information
Science and Engineering

College of Law College of Social Sciences
College of International

Relations
College of Letters

245

599

1,881

3,537

2,074 6,374

College of Life Sciences
College of Sport and Health

Science

234 678

110 336

372 1,042

Total (BKC)

1st year above 2nd year

144 781

62

195

25

9

College od Gastronomy Management

1st year

38

above 2nd year

1,214

College of Policy Science
College of Business

Administration
College of Comprehensive

Psychology
Total (OIC)

121

50

133

52

7

125

330

243 647

2,240

2,337

1,231

2,088

8,483

College of Global Liberal
Arts

College of Economics
College of Science and

Engineering

The number of participants is based on the number of organizations
belonging to alumni associations.
Funded groups,  peer support activities, and other voluntary
activities are not included.

　(As of December 1, 2022)

16,3794,976 15,801

Real number participation rate

4,009

4,083

48.9%

49.0%

46.8%

46.3%

47.7%

3,623

4,806

1st year above 2nd year

Overall Total

832

446

696

2,481

521


