Number of participants in extracurricular activity groups

●Total number

• rotal riallibor												
	College of Law		College of Social Sciences		College of International Relations		College of Letters		College of Image Arts and Sciences		Total (Kinugasa Campus)	
	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year
Central Organs	32	257	58	158	29	156	59	412	11	72	189	1,055
Cultural Division	119	278	106	339	35	122	220	660	44	94	524	1,493
Academic Division	156	261	51	198	13	56	99	312	5	14	324	841
Athletic Division	53	152	104	310	17	66	67	200	4	11	245	739
Registered student groups	161	763	150	737	43	274	188	919	57	324	599	3,017
Total	521	1,711	469	1,742	137	674	633	2,503	121	515	1,881	7,145

The number of participants is based on the number of organizations belonging to alumni associations.
Funded groups, peer support activities, and other voluntary activities are not included.

(As of December 1, 2022)

	College of Economics		College of Science and Engineering		College of Information Science and Engineering		College of Life Sciences		College of Pharmaceutical Sciences		College of Sport and Health Science		College od Gastronomy Management		Total (BKC)	
	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year
Central Organs	8	127	29	119	9	107	26	124	13	87	21	84	38	133	144	781
Cultural Division	53	153	70	218	48	106	24	84	8	51	6	14	25	52	234	678
Academic Division	27	76	55	140	11	67	5	36	3	10	0	0	9	7	110	336
Athletic Division	102	278	47	167	33	75	27	53	7	17	106	327	50	125	372	1,042
Registered student groups	211	693	507	1,358	146	397	127	327	40	237	62	195	121	330	1,214	3,537
Total	401	1,327	708	2,002	247	752	209	624	71	402	195	620	243	647	2,074	6,374

	College of Policy Science			of Business nistration		Comprehensive chology	-	Global Liberal Arts	Total (OIC)	
	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year
Central Organs	22	75	116	217	42	98	8	14	188	404
Cultural Division	13	38	29	60	30	63	2	5	74	166
Academic Division	5	10	6	27	1	17	0	0	12	54
Athletic Division	21	83	46	172	11	48	1	4	79	307
Registered student groups	212	562	313	972	136	377	7	18	668	1,929
Total	273	768	510	1,448	220	603	18	41	1,021	2,860

Overal	Overall Total							
1st year	above 2nd year							
521	2,240							
832	2,337							
446	1,231							
696	2,088							
2,481	8,483							
4,976	16,379							

●Real number	Real number	participation rate			
1st year	4,009	48.9%			
2nd year	4,083	49.0%			
3rd year	3,623	46.8%			
above 4th year	4,806	46.3%			
Total	15,801	47.7%			